MICRONETICS, HUDSON, NH 03051 / TEL: 603-883-2900 / FAX: 603-882-8987 /  EMAIL: NOISESALES@MICRONETICS.COM  /  WWW.MICRONETICS.COM
NC500SM
SURFACE MOUNT NOISE SOURCE SERIES 200 KHZ TO 3.5 GHZ
The NC500SM Noise Source series is an economical solution for built-in test
applications.  These small surface mount modules are self-contained with all the
bias circuits, eliminating the need for external components.
Insensitive to temperature variations, these modules produce extremely flat out-
put power versus frequency characteristics.  The modules typically require <10
mA and produce a minimum of 31 dB ENR of white Gaussian noise.
AVAILABLE MODELS
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONSNC504SM TYPICAL DATA
• Frequency: 200 kHz to 3.5 GHz
• Crest Factor:   5:1
• Temperature Coefficient: 0.015 dB/C°
• Supply Sensitivity: 0.2 dB / %V
• Operating Temperature: 0°C to +70°C
• Storage Temperature -65°C to +125°C
Typical applications for Micronetics NC500SM
Noise Source Series include:
• Built-in test equipment (BITE)
• Test signal strength in PCS, CATV
• Calibrators
• Radar warning receivers
• Spectrum analyzers
• Dithering A/D quantization error
• Gain-bandwidth product testing
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
   Frequency OUTPUT I (max)
Model +12V Model +15V Model +28V Range ENR (dB) Ohms FLATNESS (dB) (mA)
NC501SM-12 NC501SM-15 NC501SM-28   200 kHz - 500 MHz 31 50 2 10
NC502SM-12 NC502SM-15 NC502SM-28   200 kHz - 1 GHz 31 50 2 10
NC503SM-12 NC503SM-15 NC503SM-28   200 kHz - 2 GHz 31 50 2 10
NC504SM-12 NC504SM-15 NC504SM-28   200 kHz - 3.5 GHz 31 50 2 10
Notes: place EVAL at the end of the model number to order a connectorized evaluation board
MINUMUM OUTPUT